

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.19941 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3	22.07.2022	<u>RRR, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the petitioner has passed away on 20.07.2022 and seeks time to take steps to bring the L.Rs on record. Poston 02.08.2022. <u>RRR, J</u> RJS	