

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.19941 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
8.	01.07.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned Standing Counsel for the 2nd respondent seeks time to file counter affidavit. Office is directed to print the name of Sri K. Madhava Reddy, the learned Standing Counsel for the 2nd respondent by deleting the name of Sri S. Lakshminarayana Reddy. For filing counters by the respondents, list on 22.07.2024. PGT BKM, J	