

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No. 19941 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
29	23.01.2026	<u>GRKP,J</u> Heard Sri Avula Akash, learned Counsel representing Sri S.Vivek Chandra Sekhar, learned Counsel for Petitioner. Counsel for the Petitioner sought short adjournment. List this matter on 13.02.2026. <u>GRKP,J</u> KS	

